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*Report Card Dates to be Added* 

Day of 
Week 

Date Event Description 

Wednesday 08/03/2016 Teachers Report; Workday 

Thursday 08/04/2016 Teacher ½ Workday; ½ In-Service Day 

Friday 08/05/2016 Teacher In-Service Day 

Monday 08/08/2016 Teacher Workday; Student Orientation 

Tuesday 08/09/2016 Teacher Workday 

Wednesday 08/10/2016 First Day of School for Students 

Wednesday 08/24/2016 Professional Development; Early Release for Students 

Monday 09/05/2016 Labor Day; No School; Paid Holiday for Teachers 

Monday 09/12/2016 Progress Reports Distributed 

Monday 09/19/2016 Conferences, 4.50 hours between 9/19/2016-9/22/2016 

Wednesday 09/21/2016 Professional Development; Early Release for Students 

Thursday 09/22/2016 Conference Night, District-Wide – 3 hour minimum 

Friday 09/30/2016 Teachers off due to Conferences; No School for Students 

Wednesday 10/19/2016 Professional Development; Early Release for Students 

Friday 11/11/2016 Veteran’s Day; No School for Students; Unpaid day for Teachers 

Wednesday 11/16/2016 Professional Development; Early Release for Students 

Wednesday 
11/23/2016 Emergency Day; No School for Teachers and Students - Thanksgiving Break 

11/23/16-11/25/16 

Thursday 11/24/2016 Thanksgiving; No School; Paid Holiday for Teachers 

Friday 11/25/2016 No School; Paid Holiday for Teachers 

Monday 11/28/2016 Students and Teachers Return from Thanksgiving Break 

Thursday 12/15/2016 Professional Development; Early Release for Students 

Friday 12/16/2016 Final Exams; Early Release for Students 

Monday 12/19/2016 Final Exams; Early Release for Students 

Tuesday 
12/20/2016 Final Exams; Early Release for Students; End 1st Semester; Last Day before 

Winter Break 

Wednesday 12/21/2016 No School; Winter Break Begins; 12/21/2016-1/03/2017 

Wednesday 1/04/2017 Teachers Return from Winter Break; Workday for Teachers 

Thursday 1/05/2017 Students Return from Winter Break 

Monday 1/16/2017 Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day; No School; Non-paid Holiday for Teachers 

Wednesday 1/25/2017 Professional Development; Early Release for Students 

Monday 2/06/2017 Progress Reports Distributed 

Monday 2/13/2017 Conferences, 4.50 hours between 2/13/2017-2/16/2017 

Wednesday 2/15/2017 Professional Development; Early Release for Students 

Thursday 2/16/2017 Conference Night; District wide, 3 hour minimum 

Friday 2/17/2017 No School; Teachers off due to Conferences 

Monday 2/20/2017 Presidents’ Day; No School; Paid Holiday for Teachers 

Wednesday 3/15/2017 Professional Development; Early Release for Students 

Friday 3/17/2017 Last Day Before Spring Break   

Monday 3/20/2017 No School; Spring Break Begins; 3/20/17-3/24/17; 2 Paid Holidays for Teachers  

Friday 4/14/2017 Emergency Day; No School; Unpaid day for Teachers 

Wednesday 4/19/2017 Professional Development; Early Release for Students 

Friday 5/19/2017 Professional Development; Early Release for Students 

Monday 5/22/2017 Final Exams; Early Release for Students 

Tuesday 5/23/2017 Final Exams; Early Release for Students 

Wednesday 5/24/2017 Final Exams; Early Release for Students; Last Day of School for Students 

Thursday 5/25/2017 Teacher Workday 

Friday 5/26/2017 Teacher Workday; Last day for Teachers 

 


